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Wed. 27/06/2012 ChangeOver Edinburgh Hotel  

Wed. 20/06/2012 Guest Speaker 

Matthew Carey. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Turning Disability to Possibility 

Bulletin 50/50 

Wed. 13/06/2012 Guest Speaker 

Tom Whitworth. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Madagascar 

Bulletin 50/49 

Wed. 6/06/2012 Guest Speaker 

Penni Hamilton-Smith 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary Fellowships and Global Networking 
Groups 

Bulletin 50/48 

Wed. 30/05/2012 Guest Speaker 

Matthew Farrell 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Conservation Ark and Monarto Restoration 
Project 

Bulletin 50/47 

Wed. 23/05/2012  Away    Visit to Tutti Choir at Minda Bulletin 50/46 

Wed. 16/05/2012 Guest Speaker 

Emily Griffith 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Engaging with the Eastern Courier 

Bulletin 50/45 

Wed. 9/05/2012 Guest Speaker 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

RDU magazine forum 

Bulletin 50/44 

Wed. 2/05/2012 Committees Edinburgh Hotel 

District Conference Debrief 

Bulletin 50/43 

Wed. 25/04/2012 No meeting Anzac Day  

Wed. 18/04/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel  

Mon. 16/04/2012 Fundraising Capri Cinema 

Film Evening 

Bulletin 50/42 

Thur. 12/04/2012 Away Belair Country Club 

Combined Meeting Group 6 - Group Study 
Exchange 

 

Wed. 11/04/2012 Guest Speaker 

Dr. Karen Lower. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Researching Genetics - Adl to Oxford & back 
again 

Bulletin 50/41 

Wed. 4/04/2012 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 50/40 

Wed. 28/03/2012 Inter club 

Kevin Duggan. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

A Life of Crime with RC TTG 

Bulletin 50/39 

Fri. 23/03/2012 Away Glenelg Golf Club 

50th Anniversary Dinner 

Bulletin 50/38 

Wed. 14/03/2012 Bowls CLG Bowling 
Club (formerly 
Reade Park) 

Bulletin 50/37 

Wed. 7/03/2012 Guest Speaker 

Sam Camporeale. 

David Jones. 

Dodsworths. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary Web site  

GSE, Health S/ship 

The Rotary Foundation, Rotaract 

Bulletin 50/36 

Wed. 29/02/2012 Guest Speaker 

Yan Gerlach 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Project Vietnam 

Bulletin 50/35 

Wed. 22/02/2012 Guest Speaker 
Nikita Gardiner 
(RYPEN 2006). 

Edinburgh Hotel 

International Night 

Bulletin 50/34 

Wed. 15/02/2012 Guest Speaker 
Penni H-Smith. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

"10 Things You Don't Know About Me" 

Bulletin 50/33 
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Wed. 8/02/2012 Guest Speaker 
David Griggs 

Edinburgh Hotel 

The Speakers Studio 

Bulletin 50/32 

Wed. 1/02/2012 Committees 

Miranda Daughtry 

Zoe Butefisch 

Edinburgh Hotel 

New Generations (LTYE) 

New Generations (NYSF) 

Bulletin 50/31 

Wed. 25/01/2012 Guest Speaker 

Ray McGhee. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Surviving the Media and Communications 
Revolution 

Bulletin 50/30 

Wed. 18/01/2012 Guest Speaker 

Oleh Bilyk. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

ROMAC 

 

Wed. 11/01/2012 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 50/28 

Wed. 4/01/2012 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel  

Tues. 3/01/2012 Away Blackwood RC Bulletin 50/27 

Wed. 28/12/2011 No meeting   

Wed. 21/12/2011 No meeting  Bulletin 50/26 

Wed. 14/12/2011 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 50/25 

Wed. 7/12/2011 AGM Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 50/24 

Wed. 30/11/2011 Guest Speaker 

Helen Glanville. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Children of Prisoners 

Bulletin 50/23 

Thur. 24/11/2011 Other Event  Golf Day No bulletin 

Wed. 23/11/2011 Guest Speaker 

Suren Krishnan. 

Jim Katsaros. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Project Dreamin' 

 

Bulletin 50/22 

Wed. 16/11/2011 Guest Speaker 

Jenny Ovan. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

A New Seniors' Initiative 

Bulletin 50/21 

Wed. 9/11/2011 Guest Speaker 

Ass. Prof. David 
Paton. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Maintaining Wildlife Habitat in the Adelaide 
Hills 

Bulletin 50/20 

    

Wed. 2/11/2011 Committees 

Darren Wong & Zoe 
Butefisch. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

New Generations & POW Presentation to Anna 
Roeder 

Bulletin 50/19 

Wed. 26/10/2011 Guest Speaker 
Jennifer Cottrell. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Royal Society for Blind 

Bulletin 50/18 

Wed. 19/10/2011 Guest Speaker 

Josephine Cray, 
Education Manager. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Pride of Workmanship 

Bulletin 50/17 

Wed. 12/10/2011 Guest Speaker 

Tracey Fisher and 
Lauren Marshall. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Pedal for a Purpose 

Bulletin 50/16 

Wed. 5/10/2011 Guest Speaker 

 

Edinburgh Hotel 

GSE Dinner 

Bulletin 50/15 

Wed. 28/09/2011 Guest Speaker 

David Jones 

Edinburgh Hotel 

GSE Sweden Debriefing 

Bulletin 50/14 

Wed. 21/09/2011 Guest Speaker 

Kristin Bieri. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Chiropractic … It's Not Just About Back Pain. 

Bulletin 50/13 

Wed. 14/09/2011 Guest Speaker 

Michael Thomas + 

Edinburgh Hotel 

New Generations 

Bulletin 50/12 
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Andrew Blythe & 
Darren Wong 

Wed. 7/09/2011 Committees 

DG Bruce Richardson. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary 2011/12 Theme, District Goals & Club 
Progress 

Bulletin 50/11 

Wed. 31/08/2011 Guest Speaker 

Dr. Daniel Biro. 

Edinburgh Hotel  

Dictators & Effects of Dictatorship on Day to 
Day Lives 

Bulletin 50/10 

Wed. 24/08/2011 Guest Speaker 

Yuya Sugano. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Ambassadorial Scholar 

Bulletin 50/9 

Wed. 17/08/2011 Guest Speaker 

Wendy Gaborit. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Club Visioning Session 

Bulletin 50/8 

Wed. 10/08/2011 Guest Speaker 

Prof. Barry Brook. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Nuclear & Other Sustainable 

Bulletin 50/7 

Wed. 3/08/2011 Committees 

Pat Rix. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Tutti Inc - "Arguably SA's Best Kept Secret" 

Bulletin 50/6 

Wed. 27/07/2011 Guest Speaker 

AG Mark Huddleston. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Change in Rotary 

Bulletin 50/5 

Wed. 20/07/2011 Guest Speaker 

David McClaren. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Small Business Anecdotes 

Bulletin 50/4 

Wed. 13/07/2011 Guest Speaker 

Wendy Gaborit. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Rotary Club Visioning 

Bulletin 50/3 

Wed. 6/07/2011 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 50/2 

Wed. 29/06/2011 Guest Speaker 

Talisha King                     

Edinburgh Hotel 

Indigenous Health Scholar 

Bulletin 50/1 
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